Friihtouren RS-MS-GS Zus

Bus 1LT

Linie 848
06:50 Monburg,Linb.Hst.
06:52 Heretsried
06:55 Lauterbrunn
06:59 Emersacker, Schule
07:07 Welden Uzstr.
07:09 Welden Burkhardstr.
07:12 Reutern, Kirche

07:30 Zus Schulz
Linie 848

07:33 Steinekirch Mitte
07:38 Griinenbaindt, Kirche
07:40 Fleinhausen, Kirche
07:46 Steinekirch Am Sand

07:53 Zus Schulz

ab 06.10.25

Bus 2 LT

Linie 848
06:50 Hegnenbach
06:53 Zusamzell, Kirche
06:56 Hennhofen, Klostergasse
07:00 Eppishofen
07:05 Altenmiinster Ausshof
07:07 Baiershofen, Kirche
07:12 Neumdnster
07:15 Violau
07:18 Unterschéneb. Ort

07:30 Zus Schulz
Linie 848

07:35 Waérleschwang Kirche

07:38 Worleschwang Kreuz
07:46 Vallried

07:53 Zus Schulz

06:56
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:14
07:15

07:30

07:33
07:40
07:43
07:45

07:53

Schuljahr 2025/2026

Bus 3 LT

Linie 848

Bonst. Fernseh.
Bonstetten,Hauptstr.
Bonstetten, Steinhalde

Kruichen, Schulbushaltest.

Altenm. Mitte
Altenm. Sud

Zus Schulz
Linie 848

Herpfenried, Linienbushst.

Streitheim
Auerbach
Lindgraben

Zus Schulz

Schiilerstand 02.10.25

Bus 4 LT
Linie 848
06:50 Letten. Dieselstr.
06:51 Letten. Rehw.
06:53 Vogelsang
06:54 Kreppen
07:02 Horgau Bf.AVV Richtung Aystetten
07:08 Adelsried, Sud
07:09 Adelsried Waage
07:11 Adelsried Dill. Str.

07:25 Zus Schulzentrum
Zustieg 1 Kind nach Dinkel

07:30 Zus Schulz
Linie 848

07:37 Dinkel Schule

07:40 Dinkel. Bahnhof
07:43 Dinkel Marktstr.

07:53 Zus Schulz

06:53
06:57
06:59
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:09
07:12
07:15
07:17
07:20
07:23
07:27
07:30
07:36
07:38

07:51

07:52
07:53
07:57

08:05

Bus 6 BBS

Linie 849

Itzlishofen
Willmatshofen
Fischach, Marktplatz Steig B
Maodishofen
Baschenegg
Ustersbach Ost
Ustersbach Brauerei
Ried

Holzara
Breitenbronn
Kihbach
Siefenwang
Reischenau
Oberschéneberg
Ettelried

Anried

Zus Schulz
Linie 847
Zusmarshausen Schule

Zusmarshausen Marktplatz
Steinekirch, Ort

Dinkelscherben Schule

Bus 7 BBS

Linie 849
06:56 Anhausen, Mitte
06:59 Diedorf Kohlstatt
07:01 Died. Mitte
07:04 Died. Lindenstr.
07:11 Biburg
07:14 Schafstoss

07:30 Zus Schulz
Linie 849

07:37 Gabelbachergreuth
1 Gabelbach Kirche
07:42 Gabelbach,Miihlb.
07:45 Kleinried

07:53 Zus Schulz

Bus 8 BBS

Linie 849
06:56 Dépshofen
07:03 Margertshausen
07:05 Wollishausen
07:09 Maingrindel
07:12 Kutzenhausen
07:14 Buch
07:17 Schempach
07:19 Hader
07:20 Neuhader
07:22 Lindach
07:24 Au

07:35 Zus Schulz
Linie 849

07:44 Wollbach, Alte Schule
07:47 Friedensdorf, AVV

07:53 Zus Schulz

06:50
06:53
06:55
06:56
06:59
07:01
07:03
07:07
07:09
07:11
07:19

07:30

07:39
07:42

07:53

Schuljahr 2025/2026

Bus 9 BBS

Linie 849

Dietkirch
Gessertshausen, Bahnhof
Deubach Sud

Deubach Willishauser Str.
Hausen

0Oggenhof, Linienbushst.
Willishausen
Rommelsried, Deubacher Str.
Unternefsried

Agawang

Bieselbach

Zus Schulz
Linie 849

Horgau Schule
Horgauergreut, Grottenberg

Zus Schulz



